Approved Child Care Fee Schedule as of July 2024 St. Joseph's Early Learning Centre

Program	2024/25 Base Rates	CCFRI Amount	After CCFRI Applied	CCFRI Amount2	After CCFRI Applied2
Daycare					
Fulltime	\$1,034.00	\$545.00	\$489.00		
Preschool					
Fulltime	\$355.00	\$95.00	\$260.00		
3 days (M/W/F)	\$260.00	\$57.00	\$203.00		
2 days (Tu/Th)	\$200.00	\$24.00	\$176.00		
osc	2024/25 Base Rates	Kindergarten CCFRI	Kindergarten Rate	Grade 1-7 CCFRI	Grade 1-7 Rate
Fulltime ASC and BSC	\$377.00	\$177.00	\$200.00	\$115.00	\$262.00
Fulltime ASC	\$252.00	\$50.00	\$202.00	\$26.00	\$226.00
Fulltime BSC	\$187.00	\$50.00	\$137.00	\$0.00	\$187.00
Change Fee	\$45.00		\$45.00		\$45.00
Pro-D Day	\$55.00		\$55.00		\$55.00
Registration Fee	\$50.00		\$50.00		\$50.00
Spring Break/Summer Camp	\$275 per week				

All fees are approved by the Ministry of Education and Child Care as we are participants in the Child Care Fee Reduction Initiative.

Families who wish to apply for the Affordable Child Care Benefit are encouraged to do so as soon as possible and before starting child care services. This is an income-tested program and subject to approval. Families are responsible for all